Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tahlia Winn - (284075) - Hastings Seagull SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.92
1:23.47
1:23.59
1:24.19
1:24.49
1:24.53
1:24.61
1:25.63
1:25.80
1:26.18
1:26.58
1:27.80
1:27.83
1:28.08
1:29.56
1:30.31
1:31.36
1:31.36
1:31.59
1:31.59
1:31.59
1:35.68
1:36.29
1:36.95
1:39.86
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WA Pts

316
310
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Round
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Date

05/05/13
06/07/13
20/10/13
30/11/13
27/04/13
12/07/14
05/01/14
05/06/14
27/10/13
14/09/13
21/10/112
13/06/13
15/09/12
06/01/13
24/11112
22/04/12
09/06/12
12/07/12
09/06/12
12/07/12
12/07/12
17/09/11
16/10/11
26/11/11
30/10/11

Meet

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open

Littlehampton Splash Into 2014

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships
Sussex Development Galas

Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Hastings Seagulls Club Championships
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Hastings Club Championships

Hastings Club Championships

Hastings Club Championships

Hastings Club Championships

Hastings Seagulls Club Championships
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Sussex ASA Development Meet

Venue
Gillingham
Hastings
Eastbourne
Horsham
Horsham
Hastings
Feltham
Hastings
Brighton
Brighton
Eastbourne
Hastings
Brighton
Feltham
Horsham
Gillingham
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Brighton
Eastbourne
Horsham

Brighton
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Club Swam Under
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Hastings
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:24.53 298 F 12/07/14 Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Hastings Hastings 3
1:25.63 287 F 05/06/14 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4
1:24.61 297 F 05/01/14 Littlehampton Splash Into 2014 Feltham Hastings 3
1:24.19 302 F 30/11/13  Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3
1:25.80 285 F 27/10/113 Sussex Development Galas Brighton Hastings 3
1:23.59 308 F 20/10/13 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3
1:26.18 281 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3
1:23.47 310 F 06/07/13 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings Hastings 3
1:27.80 266 F 13/06/13 Hastings Seagulls Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4
1:22.92 316 H 05/05/13  Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Hastings 3
1:24.49 299 F 27/04/13  Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3
1:28.08 264 06/01/13  Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013 Feltham Hastings 3
1:29.56 251 F 241112 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3
1:26.58 278 F 2110112 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3
1:27.83 266 F 15/09/12 Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3
1:31.59 234 F 12/07/12 Hastings Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4
1:31.59 234 F 12/07/12 Hastings Seagulls Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4
1:31.36 236 H 12/07/12 Hastings Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4
1:31.59 234 F 09/06/12 Hastings Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4
1:31.36 236 H 09/06/12 Hastings Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4
1:30.31 245 H 22/04/12  Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Hastings 3
1:36.95 198 F 26/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Hastings 3
1:39.86 181 H 30/10/11 Sussex ASA Development Meet Brighton Hastings 3
1:36.29 202 F 16/10/11 Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 4
1:35.68 206 H 17/09/11 Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3
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